  The DM-535 is a rugged, hand-
held, battery operated thermo-
hygrometer, designed for
portability and easy use.
  The unit features a large high
contrast 0.4" (10 mm) LCD display,
with low battery indication. It will
provide up to 200 hours of

information below for available
options.
Ordering Information
Model Description
DM-535C Hand-held meter with HT-932 probe, temp. in ºC
DM-535F Hand-held meter with HT-932 probe, temp. in ºF
Part number Accessories
A-000160 Leather carrying case
A-000014 PVDF filter
A-000021 Protection cap with wire-mesh filter
A-000026 Sintered SS dust filter, arrow shape
• RH, Temperature, Dewpoint and Absolute
Humidity all in one glance
• 2 x 16 character LCD
• Small, lightweight, portable and affordable